Toyo Seiki Seisaku-sho, Ltd.  5-15-4, Takinogawa, Kita-ku, Tokyo 114-8557, Japan
No.260 Strograph
Model VG・VGS・S
Universal tester up to 20kN (VG), 50kN (S)
             Model VG                                Operation panel
(Note: Dedicated stand is option)
■APPLICATION
The Strograph VGS/VG/S series dual column, universal testing machines are designed for testing

±0.1% (0.5 to 500mm/min.)
Note: Based on Toyoseiki inspection method
Interface RS-232C
Power requirement Three-phase, AC200V, 50Hz or 60Hz, 3.5kVA
Dimensions  W870 x D590 x H1620mm
Weight Approx. 175kg
Model S50-F/S20-F                      Model S50/S20
                                        (S50/S20 does not have operation pane.l
Optional data processing unit is required for operation)
5
■OPTIONS
Load cell
Model Capacity Female screw Universal
joint
Pin
RCT-10N-AF 10N
M12P1.5
UV-200N
Ø3
RCT-20N-AF 20N
RCT-50N-AF 50N
RCT-100N-AF 100N
RCT-200N-AF 200N
RCT-500N-AF 500N UV-1kN Ø4
RCT-1kN-AF 1kN
RCT-2kN-AF 2kN UV-5kN Ø6
RCT-5kN-AF 5kN
RCT-10kN-AF 10kN M14P2 UV-10kN Ø8